
品　　　目 東京 福井 広島 山口　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /21№

あじ 1,532 1,084,120　
さば 841 491,286　
いわし 134 86,292　
こいわし 828 475,848　
さより 292 358,527　
このしろ 67 13,402　
さわら 3,897 2,177,539　
ヤズ 128 42,683　
はまち 1,316 321,182　
ぶり 516 966,580 243 305,664　
まなかつお 42 65,827　
かつお 190 130,524　
かじき 418 749,268　
まぐろ 7 21,924　
いさき 60 44,440　
たちうお 680 948,470　
ぼら 104 11,170　
たい 8,197 4,151,150　
ちだい 689 137,836　
ちぬ 1,321 314,153　
れんこ 11 5,400　
めんたい 961 1,001,120　
すずき 712 333,792　
ぐち 101 197,842　
はぎ 2,923 1,600,313 1 216　
かれい 798 1,228,567 46 59,862　
ひらめ 650 797,060　
めばる 1,270 1,829,591　
ほご 414 397,590　
あいなめ 76 97,939　
おこぜ 656 865,093　
こち 247 133,681　
たなご 86 42,260　
べら 126 250,364 184 331,259　
むつ 　
さごし 97 68,869　
わち 　
はも 1,071 436,059　
あなご 351 547,782　
えい 156 11,259　
さけ 1,326 2,454,440　
ふぐ 129 37,647 2 410　
いか 2,700 2,433,217 728 369,328　
たこ 1,925 2,281,389 1 432　
かに 32 43,902　
うに 18 299,808 2 68,580　
なまこ 　
えび 460 955,819　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 　
あさり 435 366,653　
はまぐり 11 17,021　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　
さざえ 589 398,858　
あわび 2 19,030　
とり貝 48 81,594　
みる貝 6 10,886 36 202,932　
その他貝類 7 21,168 504 488,929 6 17,496　
あゆ 57 106,056　
うなぎ 54 342,661　
その他淡水魚類 　
その他鮮魚類 5,752 3,370,495 317 228,086　
かき 140 393,120　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

534 1,266,388 7 21,168計 45,431 35,279,530 1,755 1,576,674　
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品　　　目 愛媛 福岡 熊本 数量 金額 平均　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /22№

　
あじ 1,023 1,871,551 2,556 2,955,671 1,156　
さば 9 9,355 850 500,641 589　
いわし 134 86,292 644　
こいわし 828 475,848 575　
さより 292 358,527 1,226　
このしろ 67 13,402 199　
さわら 3,897 2,177,539 559　
ヤズ 22 7,549 150 50,232 334　
はまち 2,686 4,091,903 4,002 4,413,085 1,103　
ぶり 758 1,272,244 1,677　
まなかつお 42 65,827 1,582　
かつお 190 130,524 688　
かじき 418 749,268 1,793　
まぐろ 7 21,924 3,024　
いさき 266 269,379 327 313,819 961　
たちうお 680 948,470 1,394　
ぼら 104 11,170 107　
たい 7,152 5,731,387 15,349 9,882,537 644　
ちだい 689 137,836 200　
ちぬ 475 267,281 1,796 581,434 324　
れんこ 11 5,400 491　
めんたい 961 1,001,120 1,041　
すずき 712 333,792 469　
ぐち 101 197,842 1,967　
はぎ 60 57,039 2,984 1,657,568 556　
かれい 845 1,288,429 1,526　
ひらめ 675 1,776,762 1,326 2,573,822 1,941　
めばる 118 219,043 1,387 2,048,634 1,477　
ほご 25 31,893 439 429,483 978　
あいなめ 1 405 77 98,344 1,278　
おこぜ 39 49,136 695 914,229 1,316　
こち 247 133,681 541　
たなご 86 42,260 493　
べら 34 44,193 344 625,816 1,821　
むつ 　
さごし 97 68,869 709　
わち 　
はも 1,071 436,059 407　
あなご 64 115,382 415 663,164 1,598　
えい 156 11,259 72　
さけ 341 591,079 1,666 3,045,519 1,828　
ふぐ 131 38,057 292　
いか 3,452 2,819,393 817　
たこ 1,926 2,281,821 1,185　
かに 32 43,902 1,370　
うに 6 109,296 25 477,684 18,881　
なまこ 　
えび 3 14,310 463 970,129 2,096　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 　
あさり 435 366,653 843　
はまぐり 11 17,021 1,621　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　
さざえ 287 187,024 876 585,882 669　
あわび 2 19,030 8,458　
とり貝 48 81,594 1,718　
みる貝 42 213,818 5,115　
その他貝類 517 527,593 1,021　
あゆ 57 106,056 1,861　
うなぎ 54 342,661 6,301　
その他淡水魚類 　
その他鮮魚類 12 14,877 17 40,544 6,098 3,654,002 599　
かき 140 393,120 2,808　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

13,229 15,329,152 66 129,692計 17 40,544　 61,063 53,659,996 879
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